 Index C
2/2 way solenoid valve normally closed or normally open
type 34, stainless steel body AISI303
direct operated, DN 1,5 – 10 mm, G1/4 – G3/8
E & OE: We reserve the right to change design, dimensions or materials without notice.
SVS - Automation GmbH, A-6404 Polling, Gewerbezone 4, Tel: +43 5262 63257-0, Fax: +43 5262 63257-4
normally closed NC

coil
E1AA
coil
EXFA
coil
E3AE
coil
F1AA
~ (50Hz) and
= (DC)
~ (50Hz) and
= (DC)
~
(50Hz) = (DC) ~ (50Hz) and
= (DC)
34B-2.15CZ-.E… 1,5
G1/4
35 35    0,08
34B-2.20CZ-.E… 2,0 22 22    0,13
34B-2.25CZ-.E… 2,5 13 13    0,19
34B-2.30CZ-.E… 3,0 10,5 10,5    0,25
34B-2.35CZ-.E… 3,5 6,5 6,5    0,30
34B-2.40CZ-.E… 4,0 5,5 5,5    0,37
34B-2.50FZ-..… 5,0   9  9 0,55
34B-2.60FZ-..… 6,0   6  6 0,67
*   Type designation (order-nr.) must be completed with sealing material, short circuit ring, coil and supply voltage. (see order code)
**  Higher differential pressures on request.
Dimension table for type 34 in mm, weight approx. in g
G coil N O H M d h l L D Weight (g)